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Club : Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground

Discipline :

AA

# T/0
1

2

DTL

Name
Elis Jones

Daniel Price
Curtis Woolley
Iwan Mills
Steven Janes
Christopher
Moule

Paul Neal
Paul Turner
Richard Ryan
Shaun
Gardener
Keith Bond
Paul Chaplow
Paul Cerri
Alan Evans

Nigel Chapman

Tom Robinson

Nicky Waghorne

Ian Roper
Peter Relph
Stacy Gennard
Lewis Holden
Stephen Eley
Paul Sant

Graham Evans

CPSA
Ww2324

EE133087

EE111369

WW2790

EE130245

EE43566

EE32440

EE8949

EE128757

EE100330

EE6792

EE300

EE115894

Ww2241

EE64228

EE90911

EE102791

EE123542

EE105605

S§54342

EE129664

EE125207

EE125165

EE55555

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

/

Scores by Class / Category

Competition :
Grand Prix
Date : 30/09/2023 09:00 - 01/10/2023 17:00

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

199/
594 /
199/
591/
199/
590 /
197/
588 /
199/
586 /
198 /
584 /
197/
584 /
197/
584 /
197/
584 /
198/
582/
196 /
581/
196 /
581/
197/
578 /
195/
575/
194/
575/
193/
575/
196 /
573/
193/
571/
192/
568 /
192/
568 /
192/
564 /
190/
564 /
191/
563/
191/
561 /

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100 Reg DTL The Gamebore DTL
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24=

26

27

28

Marty Smith
Edd Furber
David

Priestman
Colin Heathcote

EE125835

EE26175

EE122880

EE16429

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>y

/

191/
561/
189/
559/
189/
557/
190/
556 /

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A
# T/0 |Name
1 Ian Douglas
2= Oliver Collins
2= Toby Hurstfield
4 Jason Linnell
5 Russell Holden
6 Allan Hilton
7 J MacLellan
8 William
Buchanan
9 Allan Peacock
10= David Taylor
10= Toby Bean
12 Richard Lewis
13= John Malden
13= Robert Haines
15 Alan Davies
16 Martin Jones
17 Chris Bushell
18 Mark Williams
19= John Barnett
19= Neil Farnsworth
19= Steven Price
22= Keith Blaney
22= Lee Turpin
22= Will Palmer
25= Garry Sayles
25= Steven Dutton
27 Mark Child
28 Tom Devaney
29 John Aldous

CPSA
EE33433

WW682

EE29411

EE128135

EE7228

EE25924

SS1014

551598

EE120198

EE14934

EE129088

WWwW2233

EE82867

EE116979

WW1962

WW2597

EE37684

Ww2840

EE6247

EE128472

EE139293

EE145927

WW1332

WW5

EE119513

EE482

EE128471

WW663

EE58140

Class

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

196 /
580 /
195/
575/
194 /
575/
196 /
573/
193/
572/
196 /
570/
195/
569 /
194/
568 /
193/
567/
192/
566 /
194 /
566 /
190/
565/
191/
564 /
191/
564 /
191/
563/
189/
562 /
189/
561/
192/
560 /
190/
559/
191/
559/
191/
559/
191/
557/
190/
557/
194 /
557/
189/
555/
190/
555/
191/
552/
189/
549 /
186 /
548 /

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30

30

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

Andy Leak
Peter
Greenwood
John
Titterington
Russell Thomas
Alan Christie
Jack Ruane
Nigel Lovatt

L Furber

Lorrie Greening

Philip Mills

EE68222

EE111034

EE127613

Ww1427

EE129448

EE129118

EE6151

EE26174

EE137724

WW1544

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

185/
546 /
189/
546 /
187/
542/
187/
542/
185/
539/
186 /
537/
184/
536/
185/
532/
172/
508 /

99/
295/

>y

/

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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/
ZN,

/

B
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Calum Jones Www421 B Junior 194 / 200
Mens 571/ 600
2 Jack Johnson EE139108 B Senior 192/ 200
Mens 562 / 600
3 Norman Scott |SS5385 B Veteran 188 / 200
Mens 553 / 600
4= Michael EE123354 B Senior 189/ 200
Evlambiou Mens 551 / 600
4= Steven Smith EE145336 B Senior 189/ 200
Mens 551/ 600
6 Stephen Clark |EE139807 B Veteran 187 / 200
Mens 550/ 600
7 Mick Abrams EE96322 B Veteran 186/ 200
Mens 549 / 600
8 John Bailey EE85488 B Veteran 189/ 200
Mens 546 / 600
9 David EE112080 B Senior 187 / 200
Stanbrook Mens 544 / 600
10= Paul Kelly EE135395 B Veteran 184 / 200
Mens 540/ 600
10= Rene Aas EE126245 B Senior 185/ 200
Mens 540/ 600
12 Gordon EE100552 B Veteran 183/ 200
Greening Mens 539/ 600
13 Joanna EE140968 B Senior 181/ 200
Fairclough Ladies 538 / 600
14 David Bell EE115868 B Veteran 185/ 200
Mens 537 / 600
15 David Owen WW2824 B Senior 185/ 200
Mens 535/ 600
16 Caroline EE112079 B Veteran 182/ 200
Stanbrook Ladies 534/ 600
17= Andrew Gwynne/WW2221 B Veteran 182/ 200
Mens 532/ 600
17= Angus SS1746 B Veteran 181/ 200
MacDonald Mens 532 / 600
17= Craig EE115567 B Senior 183/ 200
Bebbington Mens 532/ 600
17= Meredydd Jones WW2325 B Veteran 183/ 200
Mens 532 / 600
21 David Waring EE124591 B Veteran 182 / 200
Mens 529/ 600
22 John Mason EE133189 B Veteran 180/ 200
Mens 527 / 600
23 Gareth Lloyd Ww277 B Veteran 182/ 200
Mens 526 / 600
24= Alan Ellison EE7578 B Veteran 182 / 200
Mens 523/ 600
24= Paul Harrison EE106360 B Veteran 180/ 200
Mens 523/ 600
26 Georgina EE145063 B Senior 181/ 200
Chamberlain Ladies 518 / 600
27 Philip Jesson EE4524 B Veteran 179/ 200
Mens 517 / 600
28 Geoffrey Rogers|EE4526 B Veteran 177 / 200
Mens 515/ 600
29 Rob Olden EE86078 B Veteran 173/ 200

Mens 513/ 600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30

31

31

33

34

35

36

Sarah Milroy
Ian Foster
Jane
Hitchmough
John Tennison
John Davies

Chris Holden

Alan Hall

EE132049

Ww2890

EE105606

EE124363

WW3005

EE135113

EE103963

Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

174 /
510/
174 /
506 /
174/
506 /
171/
498 /
166 /
482 /
163/
473/

91/
261/

>y

/

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C

# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Samuel Cross |EE147353 C Colt Mens 186/ 200
541/ 600
2 Diana Barnett |EE38494 C Veteran 179/ 200
Ladies 527/ 600
3 Michael Davies |WW2608 C Veteran 176 / 200
Mens 516 / 600
4 John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 175/ 200
Mens 510/ 600
5 Mr CK Hollowell [EE8683 C Veteran 172/ 200
Mens 506 / 600
6 Joseph EE148241 C Senior 173/ 200
Westwood Mens 491 / 600
7 Christine EE140711 C Senior 167 / 200
Crouch Ladies 483 / 600
8= Anthony EE4785 C Veteran 166 / 200
England Mens 482 / 600
8= David Penty EE140587 C Senior 166 / 200
Mens 482 / 600
10 Fred Edwards |WW109 C Veteran 161/ 200
Mens 474 / 600
11 Sarah Thorpe |EE140545 |C Senior 163/ 200
Ladies 470 / 600
12 Robin Dennis EE141184 |C Veteran 151/ 200
Mens 436 / 600
13 Graham EE149428 C* Senior 150/ 200
Mcgann Mens 434 / 600
14 Yvonne EE143651 C Senior 146 / 200
Elderbrant Ladies 427 / 600
15 John Sinclair SS1647 C Veteran 145/ 200

Mens 422 / 600
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Samuel Cross EE147353 C Colt Mens 186/ 200

541/ 600
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Junior
# T/0
1
2
3

Name CPSA
Iwan Mills WW2790

Toby Hurstfield EE29411

Calum Jones WwWw421

Class
AA

A

B

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

Total

>y

/

197/
588 /
194 /
575/
194 /
571/

200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Joanna EE140968 B Senior 181/ 200
Fairclough Ladies 538 / 600
2 Caroline EE112079 B Veteran 182/ 200
Stanbrook Ladies 534 / 600
3 Diana Barnett |EE38494 C Veteran 179/ 200
Ladies 527 / 600
4 Georgina EE145063 B Senior 181/ 200
Chamberlain Ladies 518 / 600
5 Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 174 / 200
Ladies 510/ 600
6 Lorrie Greening |[EE137724 A Senior 172 / 200
Ladies 508 / 600
7 Jane EE105606 B Senior 174 / 200
Hitchmough Ladies 506 / 600
8 Christine EE140711 C Senior 167/ 200
Crouch Ladies 483 / 600
9 Sarah Thorpe EE140545 C Senior 163/ 200
Ladies 470 / 600
10 Yvonne EE143651 C Senior 146 / 200

Elderbrant Ladies 427 / 600



Page 11 of 18 (01/10/2023 17:46)

Mens

# T/0 |Name

1 Elis Jones

2 Daniel Price

3 Curtis Woolley

4 Iwan Mills

5 Steven Janes

6= Christopher
Moule

6= Paul Neal

6= Paul Turner

6= Richard Ryan

10 Shaun
Gardener

11= Keith Bond

11= Paul Chaplow

13 Ian Douglas

14 Paul Cerri

15= Alan Evans

15= Nigel Chapman

15= Oliver Collins

15= Toby Hurstfield

15= Tom Robinson

20= Jason Linnell

20= Nicky Waghorne

22 Russell Holden

23= Calum Jones

23= Ian Roper

25 Allan Hilton

26 J MacLellan

27= Peter Relph

27= Stacy Gennard

27= William
Buchanan

CPSA
Ww2324

EE133087

EE111369

WWwW2790

EE130245

EE43566

EE32440

EE8949

EE128757

EE100330

EE6792

EE300

EE33433

EE115894

Ww2241

EE64228

WW682

EE29411

EE90911

EE128135

EE102791

EE7228

Www421

EE123542

EE25924

S51014

EE105605

S54342

551598

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total

>

/

199/
594 /
199/
591/
199/
590/
197/
588 /
199/
586 /
198/
584 /
197 /
584 /
197/
584 /
197/
584 /
198 /
582/
196 /
581/
196 /
581/
196/
580 /
197/
578 /
195/
575/
194 /
575/
195/
575/
194/
575/
193/
575/
196 /
573/
196 /
573/
193/
572/
194/
571/
193/
571/
196 /
570/
195/
569 /
192/
568 /
192/
568 /
194/
568 /

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30

31=

33

34=

34=

34=

34=

38=

38=

40=

40=

42=

42=

42=

45

46=

46=

46=

46=

50=

50=

50=

50=

54

55=

55=

57

58

59=

Allan Peacock
David Taylor
Toby Bean
Richard Lewis
John Malden
Lewis Holden
Robert Haines
Stephen Eley
Alan Davies
Paul Sant
Jack Johnson
Martin Jones
Chris Bushell
Graham Evans
Marty Smith
Mark Williams
Edd Furber
John Barnett
Neil Farnsworth
Steven Price
David
Priestman
Keith Blaney
Lee Turpin
Will Palmer
Colin Heathcote
Garry Sayles
Steven Dutton
Norman Scott
Mark Child
Michael

Evlambiou
Steven Smith

EE120198

EE14934

EE129088

Ww2233

EE82867

EE129664

EE116979

EE125207

WW1962

EE125165

EE139108

WWwW2597

EE37684

EE55555

EE125835

Ww2840

EE26175

EE6247

EE128472

EE139293

EE122880

EE145927

WW1332

WW5

EE16429

EE119513

EE482

SS5385

EE128471

EE123354

EE145336

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

>

/

193/
567 /
192/
566 /
194/
566 /
190/
565/
191/
564 /
192/
564 /
191/
564 /
190/
564 /
191/
563/
191/
563/
192/
562 /
189/
562/
189/
561/
191/
561 /
191/
561/
192/
560 /
189/
559/
190/
559/
191/
559/
191/
559/
189/
557/
191/
557/
190/
557/
194/
557/
190/
556 /
189/
555/
190/
555/
188/
553/
191/
552/
189/
551/
189/
551/

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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61

62=

64

65=

65=

65=

68

69=

69=

71

72=

74=

74=

76=

78

79

80=

80=

80=

80=

80=

85

86

87

88=

90

91

Stephen Clark
Mick Abrams
Tom Devaney
John Aldous
Andy Leak
John Bailey
Peter
Greenwood
David
Stanbrook
John
Titterington
Russell Thomas
Samuel Cross
Paul Kelly
Rene Aas
Alan Christie
Gordon
Greening
David Bell
Jack Ruane
Nigel Lovatt
David Owen
Andrew Gwynne
Angus
MacDonald
Craig
Bebbington

L Furber
Meredydd Jones
David Waring
John Mason
Gareth Lloyd
Alan Ellison
Paul Harrison

Philip Jesson

Michael Davies

EE139807

EE96322

WW663

EE58140

EE68222

EE85488

EE111034

EE112080

EE127613

Ww1427

EE147353

EE135395

EE126245

EE129448

EE100552

EE115868

EE129118

EE6151

Ww2824

Ww2221

S51746

EE115567

EE26174

WWwW2325

EE124591

EE133189

Ww277

EE7578

EE106360

EE4524

Ww2608

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

187/
550/
186/
549 /
189/
549 /
186/
548 /
185/
546 /
189/
546 /
189/
546 /
187/
544 /
187/
542 /
187/
542 /
186 /
541 /
184/
540 /
185/
540 /
185/
539/
183/
539/
185/
537/
186/
537/
184 /
536/
185/
535/
182/
532/
181/
532/
183/
532/
185/
532/
183/
532/
182/
529/
180/
527/
182/
526 /
182/
523/
180/
523/
179/
517/
176 /
516/

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
92 Geoffrey Rogers EE4526 B Veteran 177 / 200
Mens 515/ 600
93 Rob Olden EE86078 B Veteran 173/ 200
Mens 513/ 600
94 John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 175/ 200
Mens 510/ 600
95= Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 C Veteran 172/ 200
Mens 506 / 600
95= Ian Foster WW2890 B Veteran 174 / 200
Mens 506 / 600
97 John Tennison |EE124363 B Veteran 171/ 200
Mens 498 / 600
98 Joseph EE148241 |C Senior 173/ 200
Westwood Mens 491 / 600
99= Anthony EE4785 C Veteran 166 / 200
England Mens 482 / 600
99= David Penty EE140587 |C Senior 166 / 200
Mens 482 / 600
99= John Davies WW3005 B Senior 166 / 200
Mens 482 / 600
102 Fred Edwards |WW109 C Veteran 161/ 200
Mens 474 / 600
103 Chris Holden EE135113 B Veteran 163/ 200
Mens 473 / 600
104 Robin Dennis EE141184 C Veteran 151/ 200
Mens 436 / 600
105 Graham EE149428 C* Senior 150/ 200
Mcgann Mens 434 / 600
106 John Sinclair SS1647 C Veteran 145/ 200
Mens 422 / 600
107 Philip Mills WW1544 A Senior 99/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
108 Alan Hall EE103963 B Veteran 91/ 100

Mens 261 / 300
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Senior

# T/0

10
11
12=
12=
12=

12=

16=
18
19
20=
20=
20=
23
24
25
26=
26=
28

29

Name
Elis Jones

Daniel Price
Curtis Woolley
Steven Janes
Paul Neal

Paul Turner
Richard Ryan
Shaun
Gardener

Paul Chaplow
Ian Douglas
Paul Cerri
Alan Evans
Nigel Chapman
Oliver Collins

Tom Robinson

Jason Linnell

Nicky Waghorne

Allan Hilton
J MacLellan
Peter Relph
Stacy Gennard
William
Buchanan
Toby Bean
Lewis Holden
Paul Sant
Jack Johnson
Martin Jones

Marty Smith

Mark Williams

CPSA
Ww2324

EE133087

EE111369

EE130245

EE32440

EE8949

EE128757

EE100330

EE300

EE33433

EE115894

Ww2241

EE64228

WWwWe682

EE90911

EE128135

EE102791

EE25924

S51014

EE105605

554342

551598

EE129088

EE129664

EE125165

EE139108

WWwW2597

EE125835

Ww2840

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total

>

/

199/
594 /
199/
591/
199/
590/
199/
586 /
197/
584 /
197 /
584 /
197 /
584 /
198/
582/
196 /
581/
196 /
580/
197 /
578 /
195/
575/
194/
575/
195/
575/
193/
575/
196 /
573/
196 /
573/
196 /
570/
195/
569 /
192/
568 /
192/
568 /
194/
568 /
194/
566 /
192/
564 /
191/
563/
192/
562/
189/
562/
191/
561 /
192/
560 /

200
600
200
600

600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30 Neil Farnsworth |[EE128472 A Senior 191/ 200
Mens 559 / 600
30 Steven Price EE139293 (A Senior 191/ 200
Mens 559 / 600
32 Keith Blaney EE145927 |A Senior 191/ 200
Mens 557 / 600
32 Lee Turpin WW1332 A Senior 190/ 200
Mens 557 / 600
34 Steven Dutton |EE482 A Senior 190/ 200
Mens 555/ 600
35 Mark Child EE128471 |A Senior 191/ 200
Mens 552/ 600
36 Michael EE123354 B Senior 189/ 200
Evlambiou Mens 551/ 600
36 Steven Smith EE145336 B Senior 189/ 200
Mens 551/ 600
38 Andy Leak EE68222 A Senior 185/ 200
Mens 546 / 600
39 David EE112080 B Senior 187 / 200
Stanbrook Mens 544 / 600
40 Rene Aas EE126245 B Senior 185/ 200
Mens 540 / 600
41 Alan Christie EE129448 A Senior 185/ 200
Mens 539/ 600
42 Joanna EE140968 B Senior 181/ 200
Fairclough Ladies 538/ 600
43 Jack Ruane EE129118 A Senior 186/ 200
Mens 537/ 600
44 David Owen WW2824 B Senior 185/ 200
Mens 535/ 600
45 Craig EE115567 B Senior 183/ 200
Bebbington Mens 532 / 600
45 L Furber EE26174 A Senior 185/ 200
Mens 532/ 600
47 Georgina EE145063 B Senior 181/ 200
Chamberlain Ladies 518 / 600
48 John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 175/ 200
Mens 510/ 600
48 Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 174 / 200
Ladies 510/ 600
50 Lorrie Greening |[EE137724 A Senior 172/ 200
Ladies 508 / 600
51 Jane EE105606 B Senior 174 / 200
Hitchmough Ladies 506 / 600
52 Joseph EE148241 C Senior 173/ 200
Westwood Mens 491 / 600
53 Christine EE140711 C Senior 167/ 200
Crouch Ladies 483 / 600
54 David Penty EE140587 C Senior 166 / 200
Mens 482 / 600
54 John Davies WW3005 B Senior 166 / 200
Mens 482 / 600
56 Sarah Thorpe |EE140545 |C Senior 163/ 200
Ladies 470/ 600
57 Graham EE149428 |C* Senior 150/ 200
Mcgann Mens 434 / 600
58 Yvonne EE143651 C Senior 146 / 200
Elderbrant Ladies 427 / 600
59 Philip Mills WWwW1544 A Senior 99/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
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Veteran

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Christopher EE43566
Moule

2 Keith Bond EE6792

3 Russell Holden |EE7228

4 Ian Roper EE123542

5 Allan Peacock |EE120198

6 David Taylor EE14934

7 Richard Lewis |WW2233

8= John Malden EE82867

8= Robert Haines |EE116979

8= Stephen Eley EE125207

11 Alan Davies WW1962

12= Chris Bushell EE37684

12= Graham Evans EE55555

14= Edd Furber EE26175

14= John Barnett EE6247

16= David EE122880
Priestman

16= Will Palmer WW5

18 Colin Heathcote EE16429

19 Garry Sayles EE119513

20 Norman Scott |SS5385

21 Stephen Clark |EE139807

22= Mick Abrams EE96322

22= Tom Devaney (WW663

24 John Aldous EE58140

25= John Bailey EE85488

25= Peter EE111034
Greenwood

27= John EE127613
Titterington

27= Russell Thomas (WW1427

29 Paul Kelly EE135395

Class
AA

AA

A

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

198 /
584 /
196 /
581/
193/
572/
193/
571/
193/
567/
192/
566 /
190/
565/
191/
564 /
191/
564 /
190/
564 /
191/
563/
189/
561 /
191/
561/
189/
559/
190/
559/
189/
557/
194/
557/
190/
556 /
189/
555/
188/
553/
187/
550/
186/
549 /
189/
549 /
186 /
548 /
189/
546 /
189/
546 /
187/
542 /
187/
542 /
184/
540/

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30 Gordon EE100552 Veteran 183/ 200
Greening Mens 539/ 600
31 David Bell EE115868 Veteran 185/ 200
Mens 537 / 600
32 Nigel Lovatt EE6151 Veteran 184 / 200
Mens 536 / 600
33 Caroline EE112079 Veteran 182/ 200
Stanbrook Ladies 534 / 600
34= Andrew Gwynne WW2221 Veteran 182/ 200
Mens 532/ 600
34= Angus SS1746 Veteran 181/ 200
MacDonald Mens 532/ 600
34= Meredydd Jones|\WW2325 Veteran 183/ 200
Mens 532/ 600
37 David Waring EE124591 Veteran 182/ 200
Mens 529/ 600
38= Diana Barnett |EE38494 Veteran 179/ 200
Ladies 527 / 600
38= John Mason EE133189 Veteran 180/ 200
Mens 527 / 600
40 Gareth Lloyd Ww277 Veteran 182 / 200
Mens 526 / 600
41= Alan Ellison EE7578 Veteran 182/ 200
Mens 523/ 600
41= Paul Harrison EE106360 Veteran 180/ 200
Mens 523 / 600
43 Philip Jesson EE4524 Veteran 179/ 200
Mens 517 / 600
44 Michael Davies |[WW2608 Veteran 176 / 200
Mens 516 / 600
45 Geoffrey Rogers EE4526 Veteran 177 / 200
Mens 515/ 600
46 Rob Olden EE86078 Veteran 173/ 200
Mens 513/ 600
47 = Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 Veteran 172 / 200
Mens 506 / 600
47= Ian Foster WW2890 Veteran 174 / 200
Mens 506 / 600
49 John Tennison |EE124363 Veteran 171/ 200
Mens 498 / 600
50 Anthony EE4785 Veteran 166 / 200
England Mens 482 / 600
51 Fred Edwards |WW109 Veteran 161/ 200
Mens 474 / 600
52 Chris Holden EE135113 Veteran 163/ 200
Mens 473 / 600
53 Robin Dennis EE141184 Veteran 151/ 200
Mens 436 / 600
54 John Sinclair SS1647 Veteran 145/ 200
Mens 422 / 600
55 Alan Hall EE103963 Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 261 / 300



